> alhua

PFT3910
SFP Monomodo SM LC 155Mbps 20km 1310nm/1550nm

Caracteristicas

- SFP Monomodo relacionado con PFT3920 para poder realizar la transmisén bidireccional.

https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/pft3910-sfp-monomodo-sm-lc-155mbps-20km-1310nm-1550nm-3255
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